Hot Wagers Proofing for July 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Hot Wagers. Hot Wagers website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 3lst 20:05 Crystal 2.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -31.79
Wolverhampto [Pegasus
n

Single 31st 19:55 Lingfield |Whisper Not 1.30 4.00 Win 1 1.20 -28.79

Single 31st 15:15 Battaash 1.29 5.00 Win 1 1.45 -29.99
Goodwood

Single 31st 14:15 Khaloosy 1.57 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -31.44
Goodwood

Single 30th 18:45 Galway |Aramon 8.00 2.00 Win 1 15.00 -27.44

Single 30th 16:55 Winter Power 1.91 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -42.44
Goodwood

Single 30th 15:30 The Distant 1.40 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -38.44
Southwell Lady

Single 30th 13:30 Pogo | Am 0.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -33.44
Southwell

Single 29th 19:00 Thirsk  |Glen Force 1.91 3.00 Win 1 2.73 -30.44

Single 29th 16:20 Society Lion 3.00 NR - 0.00 -33.17
Goodwood

Single 29th 15:15 Kameko 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -33.17
Goodwood

Single 29th 15:00 Bangor- |For Pleasure 1.73 3.00 Win 1 2.19 -31.17
On-Dee

Single 29th 12:00 Bangor- |lsaac Wonder 1.40 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -33.36
On-Dee

Single 28th 13:00 Snooker | Matthews 2.10 3.00 Win 10-5 3.30 -28.36
World Stevens to beat
Championship [Ricky Walden
Qualifiers

Single 28th 18:30 Line Of 1.83 3.00 Win 1 2.49 -31.66
'Yarmouth Departure

Single 28th 16:00 Ayr New Chapter 1.57 4.00 Win 1 2.28 -34.15

Single 28th 15:15 Santiago 2.88 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -36.43
Goodwood

Single 27th 19:45 Cardiff v 0.00 3.00 Loss 0-2 -3.00 -33.43
Championship [Fulham - Draw
Playoff

Single 27th 16:30 Market |It Can Be Done 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -30.43
Rasen

Single 27th 15:30 Market  [Black Anthem 1.67 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -27.43
Rasen

Single 25th 15:15 York Orbaan 3.75 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -23.43

Single 25th 14:40 York Elargam 2.88 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -21.43

Single 25th 14:15 Indie Angel 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -16.43
Newmarket

Single 24th 19:00 Darts Adrian Lewis 0.00 4.00 Loss 12-16 -4.00 -13.43
World to beat Dimitri
Matchplay van den Bergh

Single 24th 18:05 Newton |Sammylou 2.37 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -9.43
Abbot

Single 24th 16:35 Newton |Templepark 1.44 4.00 Win 1 1.76 -6.43
Abbot

Single 24th 14:15 Nugget 1.91 3.00 Win 1 2.73 -8.19
Newmarket

Single 23rd 16:25 Naked Lass 2.88 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -10.92
Pontefract

Single 23rd 15:50 Heaven 1.62 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -7.92
Pontefract Forfend

Single 23rd 15:10 Uttoxeter|Mercian Prince 3.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -2.92

Single 23rd 14:10 Uttoxeter|Minella Warrior 2.25 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -0.92

Single 23rd 13:10 Uttoxeter|Jessica Rabbit 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 2.08

Single 23rd 12:35 Uttoxeter|Hunting 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 5.08

Percival

Single 22nd 20:00 Catterick [Abel Handy 2.20 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -3.92

Single 22nd 16:20 Anglo Saxson 3.50 3.00 Win 1 8.25 -0.92
Yarmouth

Single 21st 20:15 Premier | Arsenal to 0.00 3.00 Loss 0-1 -3.00 -9.17
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
League beat Aston Villa|
Single 21st 18:20 Perth Clever As A 1.67 4.00 Win 1 2.68 -6.17
Fox
Single 21st 16:30 Stratford |Bbold 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 -8.85
Single 21st 16:00 Stratford |Jamacho 2.25 3.00 Win 1 3.75 -14.35
Single 21st 14:15 Sun Festival 1.67 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -18.1
Chepstow
Single 21st 13:40 Shobiz 1.62 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15.1
Chepstow
Single 20th 20:15 Premier | Wolves to beat 1.40 5.00 Win 2-0 2.00 -10.1
League Crystal Palace
Single 20th 16:30 Windsor |Fairy Dust 1.73 3.00 Win 1 2.40 -12.1
Single 20th 14:50 Ayr Summa Peto 3.00 NR - 0.00 -14.5
Single 18th 17:30 Premier | Burnley to 2.30 5.00 Win 2-0 6.50 -14.5
League beat Norwich
Single 18th 19:15 Curragh |Passion 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -21
Single 18th 16:00 Newbury |Tis Marvellous 17.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -19
Single 18th 14:30 York Great Example 11.00 2.00 Loss 19 -2.00 -17
Single 17th 20:00 Premier | West Ham to 2.45 3.00 Win 3-1 4.35 -15
League beat Watford
Single 17th 17:30 West Brom to 1.64 4.00 Loss 1-2 -4.00 -19.35
Championship |best
Huddersfield
Single 17th 19:55 Haydock |Cold Front 1.67 3.00 Win 1 2.49 -15.35
Single 17th 19:25 Haydock |Lawahed 1.36 5.00 Win 1 2.00 -17.84
Single 17th 16:55 Haydock |Imperial Force 1.62 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -19.84
Single 17th 16:35 Leicester|Blazing Hot 0.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -15.84
Single 16th 18:30 Sandown|Saeiga 5.00 NR - 0.00 -12.84
Single 16th 17:25 Sandown|Eye Of Heaven 2.10 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -12.84
Single 16th 15:00 Hamilton |Tritonic 3.20 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -9.84
Single 16th 12:15 Uttoxeter|Captain Tom 2.20 4.00 Win 1 4.80 -5.84
Cat
Single 15th 20:15 Premier |Match Result 1.72 4.00 Loss 1-2 -4.00 -10.64
League Liverpool to
beat Arsenal
Single 15th 19:15 Kempton |Almighwar 1.44 5.00 Win 1 2.20 -6.64
Single 15th 18:00 Premier |Match Result 3.25 2.00 Win 1-1 4.50 -8.84
League Burnley v
\Wolves - Draw
Single 15th 17:40 Kempton |Basilicata 2.37 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -13.34
Single 15th 14:20 Catterick |Aroha 2.37 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -10.34
Single 15th 13:40 One Small 2.25 3.00 Win 1 3.75 -6.34
'Yarmouth Step
Single 14th 19:25 Ayr Glen Force 1.67 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -10.09
Single 14th 17:00 Match Result 1.95 3.00 Loss 0-0 -3.00 -6.09
Championship [West Brom to
beat Fulham
Single 14th 16:25 Ripon Miss Milby 1.62 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -3.09
Single 14th 14:20 Medalla De 1.29 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 0.91
Southwell Oro
Single 13th 19:30 League [Match Result 2.15 3.00 Loss 1-2 -3.00 5.91
Two Playoff Oxford to beat
Final \Wycombe
Single 13th 19:25 Killarney |Longclaw 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 8.91
Single 13th 16:00 I'm A Game 2.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 11.91
Roscommon  |Changer
Single 13th 15:10 Windsor |First Winter 1.57 4.00 Win 1 2.28 15.91
Single 13th 14:00 The Wonky 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 13.63
Roscommon  |Tonk
Single 13th 13:15 Ayr Star Of 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 9.63
Emaraaty
Single 13th 13:00 Windsor |Zamaani 1.73 3.00 Win 1 2.19 5.63
Single 12th 19:00 Premier |Match Result 1.70 3.00 Loss 1-3 -3.00 3.44
League Leicester to
beat
Bournemouth
Single 12th 13:35 Lingfield |Fresh 2.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 6.44
Single 12th 13:00 Lingfield |Army Of India 1.91 4.00 Win 1 3.64 8.44




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 12th 12:30 Lingfield |Lockdown 0.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 4.8
Single 11th 17:30 Premier |Match Result 4.75 2.00 Win 3-0 7.50 7.8
League Sheffield
United to beat
Chelsea
Single 11th 15:00 Premier |Match Result 7.00 2.00 Win 1-1 12.00 0.3
League Liverpool v
Burnley - Draw
Single 11th 12:30 Premier |Match Result 3.50 3.00 Loss 0-4 -3.00 -11.7
League Norwich v West|
Ham - Draw
Single 11th 13:15 Al Mutathar 3.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -8.7
Newmarket
Single 10th 20:15 Match Winner 1.90 3.00 Win 2-0 2.70 -5.7
Championship |Fulham to beat
Cardiff
Single 10th 18:00 Match Winner 1.70 3.00 Loss 0-2 -3.00 -8.4
Championship |Huddersfield to
beat Luton
Single 10th 16:25 My Midnight 2.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 -5.4
Kilbeggan
Single 10th 17:55 Supasundae 4.00 NR - 0.00 -8.4
Kilbeggan
Single 10th 17:25 Arthurian Fame 2.10 3.00 Win 1 3.30 -8.4
Kilbeggan
Single 10th 17:00 Bath Diligent Lady 1.67 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -11.7
Single 10th 16:10 Terebellum 1.83 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -7.7
Newmarket
Single 10th 13:40 Night Moment 1.33 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -4.7
Musselburgh
Single 10th 18:00 Match Winner 0.00 3.00 Loss 0-0 -3.00 -0.7
Bournemouth v|Tottenham
Tottenham
Single 9th 17:00 Vedute 1.57 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 2.3
Chepstow
Single 9th 16:20 York Muker 2.10 3.00 Win 1 3.30 6.3
Single 9th 14:05 York Sardinia 1.91 3.00 Win 1 3.00 3
Sunset

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for FlutterFinders
Services. Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers.
However please be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All FlutterFinders Services have proofing pages which can be
accessed via the sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further
performance breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these
proofing pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors
including their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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